Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

LOMBARDI HOUSE HOLLYWOOD
1717 BRONSON AVENUE

LOS ANGELES, CA

*EVENT DATE IS 7/21-7/24

ORDER #002373

Platinum Events
310.600.3784

Order Date: July 13,2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $675.00
5 $150.00

.

T

T

Total HOUSE ENTRANCE

$1,750.00

Total MERCH

(3 DAYS)*
*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY 6:00 AM*
*PICK UP MONDAY AT 8:00 AM*
Description
HOUSE ENTRANCE
CUSTOM ARCHWAY 8FT WIDTH X 10FT HEIGHT
*COLOR TBD*
"MACRO" MARQUEE LETTERS
MERCH
DOUBLE SIDED CUSTOM "MERCH" WALL 10FT X 8FT
LAVENDER COLOR + BLACK HARDWARE FOR HANGING AND MIRROR
PANEL AND STAGE

STAGE, 10' X 20' X 16"H
GREEN ASTRO TURF COVER FOR STAGE

Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash

Montauk Side Table, Light Wash
@
‘ )

WOOD CABANA 8FT X 12FT WITH NATURAL FABRIC
DECOR
**TO BE INSTALLED SATURDAY 7AM**

OUTDOOR GRASS AREA

GOLD BAR CARTS

WHITE DESSERT CART
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§775.00
$550.00

$150.00

$85.00

$750.00

T

Total PANEL AND STAGE

$45.00

$425.00

T

T

Total

$675.00

$750.00

$1,425.00

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$775.00
$550.00

$300.00

$170.00

$750.00

$2,545.00

$135.00

$425.00
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Description

BLACK DESSERT CART
CUSTOME DECAL (FOR DESSERT CART)

UMBRELLAS WITH FRINGE

BARN (OUTSIDE & INSIDE)

CUSTOM WRAPPED WALL 28FT X 8FT (CONFIRM
DIMENSIONS)

PIPE AND BASE 6FT X 8FT CABANAS WITH NATURAL
FABRIC
TOP COVERED/SIDES TIED/ BACK FABRIC

Hedge Panels 8FT X 4FT
TO HIDE EQUIPMENT

OTIS, BACK BAR (BROWN COLOR)

Qtty

2

10

Price
$425.00 T
$100.00 T
$70.00 T

Total OUTDOOR GRASS AREA

10

$2,044.00 T

$350.00 T
$150.00 T
$175.00 T

Total BARN (OUTSIDE & INSIDE)

INSIDE HOUSE AREA/LIVING ROOM

CUSTOM DECAL FOR WALL (12FT (163"inches WIDTH X
9FT HEIGHT)
TO BE PLACED DIRECTLY ON WALL

.

$750.00 T

Total INSIDE HOUSE AREA/LIVING ROOM

BACKYARD AREA / PHOTO OP

Custom Round Platform, 3' Diameter
Client to Pick Color

Custom Round Platform, 6' Diameter
Client to pick color

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
5-FOR BACK OF BAR AREA / 5-BEHIND PHOTO OP AREA

10

$475.00 T
$850.00 T
$150.00 T

Total BACKYARD AREA / PHOTO OP

EXTRAS
Banquet Table, 6ft
Lamoure Linens (BLACK)
TRASHCANS WITH LINERS
SIDE AREA
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
Services

PDF Generated on 07/13/2023 @ 04:06 PM PST

10

$12.00 T
$29.00 T
$17.50 T

Total EXTRAS

$150.00 T

Total SIDE AREA

Total

$425.00
$200.00
$700.00

$1,885.00

$2,044.00

$1,400.00

$750.00

$1,750.00

$5,944.00

$750.00

$750.00

$950.00

$850.00

$1,500.00

$3,300.00

$72.00

$174.00

$175.00

$421.00

$450.00

$450.00
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Description
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (FRIDAY)
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (MONDAY)
Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $350.00
12 $275.00
10 $200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$700.00
$3,300.00

$2,000.00

$18,470.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$24,470.00
($0.00)
$24,470.00
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