ORDER #002373



Platinum Events 310.600.3784

Order Date: July 13, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: LOMBARDI HOUSE HOLLYWOOD 1717 BRONSON AVENUE LOS ANGELES, CA

EVENT DATE IS 7/21-7/24 (3 DAYS)

DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY 6:00 AM
PICK UP MONDAY AT 8:00 AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
HOUSE ENTRA	NCE				
	CUSTOM ARCHWAY 8FT WIDTH X 10FT HEIGHT *COLOR TBD*	1	\$675.00	Т	\$675.00
	"MACRO" MARQUEE LETTERS	5	\$150.00	Т	\$750.00
		Total HOUSE ENTRANCE			\$1,425.00
MERCH					
	DOUBLE SIDED CUSTOM "MERCH" WALL 10FT X 8FT LAVENDER COLOR + BLACK HARDWARE FOR HANGING AND MIRROR	1	\$1,750.00	Т	\$1,750.00
			Total MERCH		\$1,750.00
PANEL AND ST	ΓAGE				
	STAGE, 10' X 20' X 16"H	1	\$775.00	Т	\$775.00
	GREEN ASTRO TURF COVER FOR STAGE	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Montauk Side Table, Light Wash	2	\$85.00	T	\$170.00
	WOOD CABANA 8FT X 12FT WITH NATURAL FABRIC DECOR **TO BE INSTALLED SATURDAY 7AM**	1	\$750.00	T	\$750.00
		Total PANEL AND STAGE		\$2,545.00	
OUTDOOR GRA	ASS AREA				
	GOLD BAR CARTS	3	\$45.00	Т	\$135.00
	WHITE DESSERT CART	1	\$425.00	T	\$425.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
BLACK DESSERT CART	1	\$425.00	Т	\$425.00
CUSTOME DECAL (FOR DESSERT CART)	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
UMBRELLAS WITH FRINGE	10	\$70.00	Т	\$700.00
	Total OUTDOOR GRASS AREA			\$1,885.00
BARN (OUTSIDE & INSIDE)				
CUSTOM WRAPPED WALL 28FT X 8FT (CONFIRM DIMENSIONS)	1	\$2,044.00	Т	\$2,044.00
PIPE AND BASE 6FT X 8FT CABANAS WITH NATURAL FABRIC	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
TOP COVERED/SIDES TIED/ BACK FABRIC				
Hedge Panels 8FT X 4FT TO HIDE EQUIPMENT	5	\$150.00	T	\$750.00
OTIS, BACK BAR (BROWN COLOR)	10	\$175.00	Т	\$1,750.00
Тс	otal BARN	(OUTSIDE & INS	DE)	\$5,944.00
INSIDE HOUSE AREA/LIVING ROOM				
CUSTOM DECAL FOR WALL (12FT (163"inches WIDTH X 9FT HEIGHT) TO BE PLACED DIRECTLY ON WALL	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
Total INSID	IDE HOUSE AREA/LIVING ROOM			\$750.00
BACKYARD AREA / PHOTO OP				
Custom Round Platform, 3' Diameter Client to Pick Color	2	\$475.00	T	\$950.00
Custom Round Platform, 6' Diameter Client to pick color	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 5-FOR BACK OF BAR AREA / 5-BEHIND PHOTO OP AREA	10	\$150.00	Т	\$1,500.00
Total !	I BACKYARD AREA / PHOTO OP			\$3,300.00
EXTRAS				
Banquet Table, 6ft	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
Lamoure Linens (BLACK)	6	\$29.00	Т	\$174.00
TRASHCANS WITH LINERS	10	\$17.50	Т	\$175.00
	Total EXTRAS		\$421.00	
SIDE AREA				
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
		Total SIDE A	REA	\$450.00
Services				

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	TRUCKING FEE	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (FRIDAY)	12	\$275.00	\$3,300.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (MONDAY)	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$18,470.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$6,000.00	
		Tax	es (tax excempt):	\$0.00
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$24,470.00
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$24,470.00